Motor Control and Drives > Motor Starting and Protection > Contactors > Sprecher + Schuh Contactors > Accessories
and Spares > CA7 Spare Parts
COIL FOR CA7-9/16 240V AC TA480
CAC7-16-240VACCatalogue No:
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
Coil CA7-9-16, CS7 240V 50Hz 277V 60Hz CA7-TA480
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Series
Component Type Motor Control and Drives
Contactor Accessory / Spare Part Type
Rated Frequency
Coil Type
Un, Coil Voltage, AC @50Hz, Nom
Un, Coil Voltage, AC @50Hz, Min
Un, Coil Voltage, AC @50Hz, Max
Un, Coil Voltage, AC @60Hz, Nom
Un, Coil Voltage, AC @60Hz, Min
Un, Coil Voltage, AC @60Hz, Max
Details, Contactor
Details, compatible product series
CA7 Accessories and Spare Parts
Spare Part
Coil
50 / 60 Hz
Conventional type
240 V AC nom @50Hz
204 V AC min @50Hz
264 V AC max @50Hz
277 V AC nom @60Hz
235 V AC min @60Hz
304 V AC max @60Hz
CA7-9...16, CS7
CA7-9...16, CA7-9-M...16-M..., CAQ7-16, CNX-205...206, CAN7-12…16
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 115 April 2020,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
CAC716240VA DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products